
 

 

8420 

KAWASAKI Z 1000 

2011–2019 
Part Nr. 647 

872 

8300 

813LB 

813RD 

 875 

M6 x 40 DIN7380 
+ 817 +123121706 

+ M6 DIN985 

 
 

819M6L 

818170 

BRAKE HOSE    20°B / 640mm / 20°B /rotation 90° 

M6 x 25 DIN7380 
+ 816R + M6 DIN985 

 
 

M8 x 20 

DIN7991 

M6 x 12 DIN7991 

M8 x 50 DIN6921 
+ 807 

M8 x 50 DIN6921 
+ 807 

M8 x 25 DIN7991 

810R 

M8 x 20 
DIN7991 


